
2^ edizione Ellerun'do 12 settembre 2015 – km 6,200

1 Valentini Giacomo (Uisp Chianciano) 21.57

2 Vannuccini Francesco (Il Fiorino) 22.45

3 Duranti Gabriele (Cdp Perugia) 23.05

4 Luna Salvatore (Filippide) 23.11

5 Scali Giorgio (Avis Perugia) 24.09

6 Bazzucchi Mauro (Aspa Bastia) 24.31

7 Carnevali Alessandro (Avis Perugia) 24.35

8 Lasagna Ivan (Atletica Capanne) 24.43

9 Lince Mirno (Cdp Perugia) 24.58

10 Fondacci Marco (Gubbio Runners) 25.11

11 Alunno Giorgio (Gubbio Runners) 25.34

12 Cinti Gianni (Avis Deruta) 25.55

13 Sistoni Roberto (Cdp Perugia) 26.04

14 Orsini Federici Cristiano (Up Policiano) 26.11

15 Mangialasche Alfonso (Cdp Perugia)  26.17

16 Covarelli Mauro (Avis Perugia) 26.20

17 Bellini Alessio (Atletica Il Colle) 26.35

18 Pipparoni Giorgia (Atletica Capanne) 27.08

19 Passeri Luciano (Atletica Il Colle) 27.16

20 Reali Gabriele  (Avis Perugia) 27.21

21 Guercini Bruno (Atletica Il Colle) 27.33

22 Poggianti Francesco (Avis Perugia) 27.37

23 Valloni Diego (L'Unanuova) 23.38

24 Bevilacqua Paolo (Base Running) 28.18

25 Cerquaglia Mario (Atletica il Colle) 28.30

26 Costarelli Leonardo (Avis Deruta) 28.32

27 Goracci Marco (Volumnia Sericap) 28.47

28 Menconi Antonello (Cdp Perugia) 29.02
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29 Crocilli Leonardo (Arcs Strozzacapponi) 29.13

30 Cardaioli Danilo (Atletica Il Colle) 29.33

31 Pappada' Roberta (Avis Perugia) 29.59

32 Margreth Paolo (Cdp Perugia) 30.13

33 Brozzi Fabio (Acar Unicredit Perugia) 31.57

34 Giuliani Matteo (Avis Deruta) 32.09

35 Ludovica Galli (Uisp Chianciano) 32.42

36 Minciaroni Massimo 32.53

37 Falchetti Annamaria (Cdp Perugia) 33.04

38 Liberti Renzo 33.19 (Cdp Perugia)

39 Cenci Leonardo (Avanti Tutta Onlus) 33.22

40 Castro Mauro (filippide) 33.49

41 Costa Lilian (Atletica Il Colle) 34.39

42 Cenci Federico (Avanti Tutta Onlus) 36.00

43 Biscarini Luciano (Avis Perugia) 36.12

44 Rizzo Roberto (Csi) 40.05

1 Assoluti

Maschile Valentini Giacomo 21'57"  asd Pol Chianciano

Femminile Pipparoni Giorgia 27'08  capanne

Maschile Categoria A  nati Dal 1997 Al 1976

1 Luna Salvatore

2 Scali Giorgio Avis Perugia

3 Carnevali Alessandro Avis Perugia

Maschile Categoria B Nati Dal 1975 Al 1966

1 Vannuccini Francesco Fiorino

2 Duranti Gabriele Cdp

3 Lince Mirno Cdp
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Maschile Categoria C Nati Dal 1965 Al 1956

1 Bazzucchi Mauro Aspa Bastia

2 Covarlelli Mauro Avis Perugia

3 Reali Gabriele Avis Perugia

Maschile Categoria D Nati Prima Del 1955

1 Mangialasche Alfonso Cdp

2 Passeri Luciano At Il Colle

3 Guercini Bruno At Il Colle

Femminile Categoria E Nate Dal 1997 Al 1975

1 Galli Ludovica Uisp Chianciano

Femminile Categoria F Nate Prima Del 1974

1 Pappada' Roberta Avis Perugia

2 Falchetti Anna Maria Cdp

3 Costa Lilian At Il Colle
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